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Plug-In Unit Front Panel for Static Trapezoid

R EN IS

The front panel enables the assembly of a plastic or Alu-

: [ profile static trapezoid handle. The front panel cannot be
; shielded with a textile gasket.
|

o

CERTIFICERINGER

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FUNKTIONER

Front panel, unshielded

Front panel, Al, 2.5 mm, front anodized, conductive

SPECIFIKATIONER

Dybde (D): 2.5mm
Materiale: Aluminium
Finish: Anodized; Passivated

Accessory Type:  Front panel
Product Type: Front Panel
Type: Front Panel for Handle (PIU)

Table 1/3

Katalognumme
. 8 Rack Height Rack Width Pakke mangde Handtagstype Mounting Front Finish



30847-602

30847-603

30847-604

30847-605

30847-625

30847-606

30847-607

30847-626

30847-608

30847-627

30847-629

30847-609

3U

3U

3U

3U

6U

3U

3U

6U

3U

6U

6U

3U

3HP

4HP

5HP

6HP

3HP

7HP

8HP

4HP

T0HP

5HP

7HP

12HP

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Trapezoid,
Static

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-602
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-603
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-604
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-605
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-625
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-606
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-607
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-626
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-608
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-627
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-629
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-609
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

30847-628

30847-630

30847-631

30847-632

Katalognumme
r

30847-602

30847-603

30847-604

30847-605

30847-625

30847-606

30847-607

30847-626

30847-608

30847-627

30847-629

6U

6U

6U

6U

Rear Finish

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

6HP

8HP

10HP

12HP

Treated Edges

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Trapezoid,
Static,
Aluminum
Profile

Trapezoid,
Static
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Complies With EMC Shielding

|[EC 60297-3-

No
101
|[EC 60297-3-

No
101
|[EC 60297-3-

No
101
|[EC 60297-3-

No
101
|[EC 60297-3-

No
101
|[EC 60297-3-

No
101
|[EC 60297-3-

No
101
|[EC 60297-3-

No
101
|[EC 60297-3-

No
101
|[EC 60297-3-

No
101
|[EC 60297-3-

No

101

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

Hojde (H)

128.4mm

128.4mm

128.4mm

128.4mm

261.8mm

128.4mm

128.4mm

267.8mm

128.4mm

267.8mm

261.8mm

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Anodized

Bredde (W)

14.9mm

20mm

25mm

30.1Tmm

14.9mm

35.2mm

40.3mm

20mm

50.5mm

25mm

35.2mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-628
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-630
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-631
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-632
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-602
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-603
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-604
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-605
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-625
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-606
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-607
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-626
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-608
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-627
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-629
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

Katalognumme
r

30847-609

30847-628

30847-630

30847-631

30847-632

Katalognummer

30847-602

30847-603

30847-604

30847-605

30847-625

30847-606

30847-607

30847-626

30847-608

30847-627

30847-629

30847-609

Rear Finish

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Conductive

Treated Edges

No

No

No

No

No

Complies With

IEC 60297-3-
101

IEC 60297-3-
101

IEC 60297-3-
101

IEC 60297-3-
101

IEC 60297-3-
101
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EMC Shielding

No

No

No

No

No

Hurtigforsendelse

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Nej

Hgjde (H)

128.4mm

267.8mm

267.8mm

267.8mm

267.8mm

Bredde (W)

60.6mm

30.Tmm

40.3mm

50.5mm

60.6mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-609
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-628
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-630
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-631
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-632
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-602
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-603
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-604
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-605
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-625
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-606
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-607
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-626
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-608
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-627
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-629
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-609
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

Katalognummer Hurtigforsendelse

30847-628
Nej
30847-630
Nej
30847-631
Nej
30847-632
Nej
DIAGRAMS
&L
ADVARSEL

nVent-produkter skal kun installeres og anvendes som angivet i nVents produktvejledninger og traeningsmaterialer.
Vejledninger er tilgeengelige pd www.nvent.com og hos din nVent kundeservicerepraesentant. Forkert installation, misbrug,
fejlanvendelse eller anden undladelse af fuldt ud at fglge nVents instruktioner og advarsler kan medfgre funktionsfejl,

North America Europe Asia Middle East & India

All locations Straubenhardt, Germany Shanghai, China Dubai, United Arab

+1.763.422.2661 +49.7082.794.0 +86.21.2412.6943 Emirates

Chat with us: Betschdorf, France Qingdao, China +971.4.378.1700

nvent.com/schroff +33.3.88.90.64.90 +86.532.8771.6101 Bangalore, India
Warsaw, Poland Singapore +91.80.6715.2001
+48.22.209.98.35 +65.6768.5800 Istanbul, Turkey
Assago, Italy Shin-Yokohama, Japan +90.216.250.7374
+39.02.932.7141 +81.45.476.0271 Chat with us:
Chat with us: Chat with us: nvent.com/schroff
nvent.com/schroff nvent.com/schroff
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Vores kraftfulde portefglje af meerker:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-628
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-630
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-631
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/da-dk/schroff/products/enc30847-632
https://www.nvent.com/schroff
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

